
 19. Juni 1999 ADAC/BATC-Welfen-Slalom"B" Reg.Nr.: S 13/99

Klasse: G 7/5 Starter: 5

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2 WP NP

1 G 5 8 Averbeck Thomas 38476 Barwedel MSC Javel 77 NA 11985 VW Polo SP 82,02 82,50 2: 44,52 103,50 900
2 G 5 7 Kaminski Detlef 33607 Bielefeld IC 124385 VW Polo Coupé GT 83,06 83,94 2: 47,00 100,02 700
3 G 7 4 Knisse Marco 38126 Braunschweig BATC NA 7293 VW Polo 87,98 86,47 2: 54,45 90,07 500
4 G 5 6 Sachse Karl-Heinz 31167 Bockenem MCA Bockenem NB 9488 Ford Fiesta 84,37 9 84,98 2: 58,35 86,17 300
5 G 7 5 Eberleh Marc 31162 Bad Salzdetfurth NB 54597 Skoda Favorit 98,99 90,71 3: 09,70 74,82 100

Klasse: G 4 Starter: 5

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 G 4 13 Kurtz Wolfgang 38226 Salzgitter IC 133592 BMW 318 i 84,02 83,73 2: 47,75 102,50 900
2 G 4 10 Prysiaznik Erik 38268 Lengede NA 9684 BMW 318 i 84,41 85,37 2: 49,78 99,47 700
3 G 4 12 Reuter Peter 38122 Braunschweig MSC Pol. BS TL Opel Vectra A 87,80 3 87,47 3 3: 01,27 86,48 500
4 G 4 11 Kriegsheim Jens 38122 Braunschweig BATC NB 74597 VW Polo 95,31 6 86,33 3 3: 10,64 77,11 300
5 G 4 14 Kern Martin 30855 Langenhagen NB 15199 VW Polo 93,76 6 92,24 3 3: 15,00 72,75 100

Klasse: G 3 Starter: 3

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 G 3 15 Lange Dirk 31195 Neuhof HAC / MCA NA 18182 Ford Fiesta XR2 80,23 80,23 2: 40,46 103,00 833
2 G 3 16 Apfel Thomas 38723 Bornhausen MCA Bockenem NB 9998 Ford Fiesta XR2 87,14 12 83,72 3: 02,86 77,60 500
3 G 3 17 Nitsche Yvonne 38229 Salzgitter TL Ford Fiesta XR2 100,19 3 95,25 6 3: 24,44 56,02 167

Klasse: SE Starter: 1

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 SE 30 Rochlitz Benjamin 37081 Göttingen RSG Göttingen NS 0199 VW Polo 90,10 87,77 2: 57,87 0,00 0

Klasse: F 10 Starter: 7

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 F 10 26 Reinert Wolfgang 31191 Algermissen HAC NA 8884 Opel Kadett C 76,87 77,37 2: 34,24 105,00 929
2 F 10 22 Dimmler Dietrich 38550 Isenbüttel TL VW Golf GTI 80,44 79,11 2: 39,55 98,69 786
3 F 10 27 Mantik Hermann 31749 Auetal KCL Luthe NA 18382 Ford Escort RS 2000 78,24 3 78,66 2: 39,90 97,34 643
4 F 10 25 Pietsch Bernhard 31515 Wunstorf KCL Luthe NB 66597 Opel Kadett 82,79 81,82 2: 44,61 91,63 500
5 F 10 23 Abel Lothar 38159 Vechelde NB 6868 BMW 2002 tii 78,60 6 78,19 3 2: 45,79 89,45 357
6 F 10 21 Helms Reinhard 38518 Gifhorn TL VW Golf GTI 83,09 3 83,17 2: 49,26 84,98 214
7 F 10 24 Hauschild Andreas 31542 Bad Nenndorf MC Bückeburg NA 10191 VW Scirocco 89,26 104,90 3: 14,16 60,08 71

Gesamt

Gesamt

Gesamt

Gesamt

Gesamt



 19. Juni 1999 ADAC/BATC-Welfen-Slalom"B" Reg.Nr.: S 13/99

Gruppe: G Starter: 13

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 G 3 15 Lange Dirk 31195 Neuhof HAC / MCA NA 18182 Ford Fiesta XR2 80,23 80,23 2: 40,46
2 G 5 8 Averbeck Thomas 38476 Barwedel MSC Javel 77 NA 11985 VW Polo SP 82,02 82,50 2: 44,52
3 G 5 7 Kaminski Detlef 33607 Bielefeld IC 124385 VW Polo Coupé GT 83,06 83,94 2: 47,00
4 G 4 13 Kurtz Wolfgang 38226 Salzgitter IC 133592 BMW 318 i 84,02 83,73 2: 47,75
5 G 4 10 Prysiaznik Erik 38268 Lengede NA 9684 BMW 318 i 84,41 85,37 2: 49,78
6 G 7 4 Knisse Marco 38126 Braunschweig BATC NA 7293 VW Polo 87,98 86,47 2: 54,45
7 G 5 6 Sachse Karl-Heinz 31167 Bockenem MCA Bockenem NB 9488 Ford Fiesta 84,37 9 84,98 2: 58,35
8 G 4 12 Reuter Peter 38122 Braunschweig MSC Pol. BS TL Opel Vectra A 87,80 3 87,47 3 3: 01,27
9 G 3 16 Apfel Thomas 38723 Bornhausen MCA Bockenem NB 9998 Ford Fiesta XR2 87,14 12 83,72 3: 02,86

10 G 7 5 Eberleh Marc 31162 Bad Salzdetfurth NB 54597 Skoda Favorit 98,99 90,71 3: 09,70
11 G 4 11 Kriegsheim Jens 38122 Braunschweig BATC NB 74597 VW Polo 95,31 6 86,33 3 3: 10,64
12 G 4 14 Kern Martin 30855 Langenhagen NB 15199 VW Polo 93,76 6 92,24 3 3: 15,00
13 G 3 17 Nitsche Yvonne 38229 Salzgitter TL Ford Fiesta XR2 100,19 3 95,25 6 3: 24,44

Gruppe: F Starter: 7

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 F 10 26 Reinert Wolfgang 31191 Algermissen HAC NA 8884 Opel Kadett C 76,87 77,37 2: 34,24
2 F 10 22 Dimmler Dietrich 38550 Isenbüttel TL VW Golf GTI 80,44 79,11 2: 39,55
3 F 10 27 Mantik Hermann 31749 Auetal KCL Luthe NA 18382 Ford Escort RS 2000 78,24 3 78,66 2: 39,90
4 F 10 25 Pietsch Bernhard 31515 Wunstorf KCL Luthe NB 66597 Opel Kadett 82,79 81,82 2: 44,61
5 F 10 23 Abel Lothar 38159 Vechelde NB 6868 BMW 2002 tii 78,60 6 78,19 3 2: 45,79
6 F 10 21 Helms Reinhard 38518 Gifhorn TL VW Golf GTI 83,09 3 83,17 2: 49,26
7 F 10 24 Hauschild Andreas 31542 Bad Nenndorf MC Bückeburg NA 10191 VW Scirocco 89,26 104,90 3: 14,16

Gesamt

Gesamt



 19. Juni 1999 ADAC/BATC-Welfen-Slalom"B" Reg.Nr.: S 13/99

Gesamt Starter: 21

Pl. Kl. St. Name Vorname PLZ Wohnort Straße Club / Bewerber Lizenz Fahrzeug 1. Lauf F.1 2. Lauf F.2

1 F 10 26 Reinert Wolfgang 31191 Algermissen HAC NA 8884 Opel Kadett C 76,87 77,37 2: 34,24
2 F 10 22 Dimmler Dietrich 38550 Isenbüttel TL VW Golf GTI 80,44 79,11 2: 39,55
3 F 10 27 Mantik Hermann 31749 Auetal KCL Luthe NA 18382 Ford Escort RS 2000 78,24 3 78,66 2: 39,90
4 G 3 15 Lange Dirk 31195 Neuhof HAC / MCA NA 18182 Ford Fiesta XR2 80,23 80,23 2: 40,46
5 G 5 8 Averbeck Thomas 38476 Barwedel MSC Javel 77 NA 11985 VW Polo SP 82,02 82,50 2: 44,52
6 F 10 25 Pietsch Bernhard 31515 Wunstorf KCL Luthe NB 66597 Opel Kadett 82,79 81,82 2: 44,61
7 F 10 23 Abel Lothar 38159 Vechelde NB 6868 BMW 2002 tii 78,60 6 78,19 3 2: 45,79
8 G 5 7 Kaminski Detlef 33607 Bielefeld IC 124385 VW Polo Coupé GT 83,06 83,94 2: 47,00
9 G 4 13 Kurtz Wolfgang 38226 Salzgitter IC 133592 BMW 318 i 84,02 83,73 2: 47,75

10 F 10 21 Helms Reinhard 38518 Gifhorn TL VW Golf GTI 83,09 3 83,17 2: 49,26
11 G 4 10 Prysiaznik Erik 38268 Lengede NA 9684 BMW 318 i 84,41 85,37 2: 49,78
12 G 7 4 Knisse Marco 38126 Braunschweig BATC NA 7293 VW Polo 87,98 86,47 2: 54,45
13 SE 30 Rochlitz Benjamin 37081 Göttingen RSG Göttingen NS 0199 VW Polo 90,10 87,77 2: 57,87
14 G 5 6 Sachse Karl-Heinz 31167 Bockenem MCA Bockenem NB 9488 Ford Fiesta 84,37 9 84,98 2: 58,35
15 G 4 12 Reuter Peter 38122 Braunschweig MSC Pol. BS TL Opel Vectra A 87,80 3 87,47 3 3: 01,27
16 G 3 16 Apfel Thomas 38723 Bornhausen MCA Bockenem NB 9998 Ford Fiesta XR2 87,14 12 83,72 3: 02,86
17 G 7 5 Eberleh Marc 31162 Bad Salzdetfurth NB 54597 Skoda Favorit 98,99 90,71 3: 09,70
18 G 4 11 Kriegsheim Jens 38122 Braunschweig BATC NB 74597 VW Polo 95,31 6 86,33 3 3: 10,64
19 F 10 24 Hauschild Andreas 31542 Bad Nenndorf MC Bückeburg NA 10191 VW Scirocco 89,26 104,90 3: 14,16
20 G 4 14 Kern Martin 30855 Langenhagen NB 15199 VW Polo 93,76 6 92,24 3 3: 15,00
21 G 3 17 Nitsche Yvonne 38229 Salzgitter TL Ford Fiesta XR2 100,19 3 95,25 6 3: 24,44

Gesamt


